

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2002
(CC:2290)
(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2001 in CW 3265/00
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. UNIFIED AGRO INDUSTRIES(I)LTD.&ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE
(With I.A. 1 for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Anoop G.Chaudhari, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.
Mr. B.S.Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Yadav, Adv.
Mrs.Deepam Garg, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of the petitioners, adjourned.
List after ten weeks.

.SP1

Anita

(S.L.Goyal)
Court Master